BOND:12
BONDING
Flexible Circular Copper Braid Bonds
Flexible Circular Copper Braid Bonds (Tinned)
B
A
B
A
BRAID DIA.
(mm)
LENGTH
(B) (mm)
HOLE DIA.
(A) (mm)
CSA
(mm²)
WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
4.2 200 7.0 6.0 0.01 CB200/6/7
4.2 400 7.0 6.0 0.02 CB400/6/7
5.4 200 7.0 10 0.02 CB200/10/7
5.4 400 7.0 10 0.04 CB400/10/7
7.0 200 9.0 16 0.03 CB200/16/9
7.0 400 9.0 16 0.06 CB400/16/9
8.5 200 11 25 0.05 CB200/25/11
8.5 400 11 25 0.10 CB400/25/11
11.5 200 11 50 0.10 CB200/50/11
11.5 400 11 50 0.20 CB400/50/11
14.5 200 13 70 0.13 CB200/70/13
14.5 400 13 70 0.25 CB400/70/13
16.0 200 13 95 0.19 CB200/95/13
16.0 400 13 95 0.37 CB400/95/13
OTHER SIZES, MATERIALS, HOLE SIZES ETC. AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Flexible Circular Copper Braid Bonds are terminated with cable
lugs at each end. Use to bond gates, doors, fences etc.
Material:	 Copper
Standard:	 BS:EN 13602
FIXINGS
Use M8 or M10 stainless steel
nuts, bolts and washers
SEE FIXINGS
SECTION PAGE FIX:2
BRAID DIA.
(mm)
LENGTH
(B) (mm)
HOLE DIA.
(A) (mm)
CSA
(mm²)
WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
4.2 200 7.0 6.0 0.01 CBT200/6/7
4.2 400 7.0 6.0 0.02 CBT400/6/7
5.4 200 7.0 10 0.02 CBT200/10/7
5.4 400 7.0 10 0.04 CBT400/10/7
7.0 200 9.0 16 0.03 CBT200/16/9
7.0 400 9.0 16 0.06 CBT400/16/9
8.5 200 11 25 0.05 CBT200/25/11
8.5 400 11 25 0.10 CBT400/25/11
11.5 200 11 50 0.10 CBT200/50/11
11.5 400 11 50 0.20 CBT400/50/11
14.5 200 13 70 0.13 CBT200/70/13
14.5 400 13 70 0.25 CBT400/70/13
16.0 200 13 95 0.19 CBT200/95/13
16.0 400 13 95 0.37 CBT400/95/13
Flexible Circular Copper Braid Bonds (Tinned) are terminated with
cable lugs at each end. Use to bond gates, doors, fences etc.
Material:	 Tinned Copper
Standard:	 BS:EN 13602
OTHER SIZES, MATERIALS, HOLE SIZES ETC. AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
FIXINGS
Use M8 or M10 stainless steel
nuts, bolts and washers
SEE FIXINGS
SECTION PAGE FIX:2
CIRCULAR COPPER BRAID BONDS
BONDING:  CIRCULAR COPPER BRAID BONDS